
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Soldier Hollow/ UOP (USA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 12 DEC 2015

START: 15:00

END: 15:33

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Abratis Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Rolseth Mark, CAN

Chief of Competition Heckert Chuck, USA

Chief of Course Peterson Scott, USA

Course Data

Maximum climb 45 m

Height difference 45 m

Total climb 65 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

5

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

POMMER David

SV Innsbruck Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

08 MAR 19937
00:46

23:34.1

2.
24:20.1

1. 117.5

7.

FLETCHER Taylor

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

11 MAY 199019
01:40

22:40.2

1.
+00:00.1

2. 104.0

19.

BAUER Armin

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUL 199016
01:14

23:52.2

5.
+00:46.1

3. 110.5

16.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 19983
00:08

25:02.5

13.
+00:50.4

4. 127.0

3.

HOKHOLT Audun

Kollenhopp

NOR

28 AUG 19922
00:06

25:17.3

21.
+01:03.2

5. 127.5

2.

WARD Michael

Aspen Valley Ski and Snowboard Club

USA

23 DEC 199220
01:42

23:45.8

3.
+01:07.7

6. 103.5

20.

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19955
00:24

25:07.4

16.
+01:11.3

7. 123.0

4.

BEREND Ben

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

29 JUN 19954
00:24

25:12.3

20.
+01:16.2

8. 123.0

4.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

06 SEP 199224
01:56

23:48.2

4.
+01:24.1

9. 100.0

24.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19948
00:46

25:10.1

18.
+01:36.0

10. 117.5

7.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199218
01:18

24:39.5

8.
+01:37.4

11. 109.5

18.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 199510
01:04

24:54.1

12.
+01:38.0

12. 113.0

10.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

08 JUL 199314
01:08

24:51.5

11.
+01:39.4

13. 112.0

14.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199215
01:08

25:08.0

17.
+01:55.9

14. 112.0

14.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199130
02:10

24:07.5

6.
+01:57.4

15. 96.5

30.

YAMAMOTO Ryota

Iiyama High School

JPN

13 MAY 19976
00:44

25:36.5

25.
+02:00.4

16. 118.0

6.

NABEEV Niyaz

GAU CSP Kasan

RUS

31 MAR 19899
00:48

25:35.7

24.
+02:03.6

17. 117.0

9.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

10 MAY 199623
01:54

24:37.5

7.
+02:11.4

18. 100.5

23.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199122
01:52

24:47.6

10.
+02:19.5

19. 101.0

22.
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BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2

RUS

28 FEB 199221
01:48

25:07.1

15.
+02:35.0

20. 102.0

21.

SONEHARA Go

Meiji University

JPN

01 OCT 199311
01:04

25:54.2

28.
+02:38.1

21. 113.0

10.

NAGAMINE Hisaki

Iiyama-kita High School

JPN

29 APR 19971
00:00

27:00.9

36.
+02:40.8

22. 129.0

1.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199212
01:06

26:15.3

31.
+03:01.2

23. 112.5

12.

REHRL Franz-Josef

WSV Ramsau-Steiermark

AUT

15 MAR 199333
02:42

24:44.6

9.
+03:06.5

24. 88.5

33.

VYTRVAL Jan CZE

08 MAY 199813
01:06

26:20.9

32.
+03:06.8

25. 112.5

12.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199328
02:06

25:21.6

22.
+03:07.5

26. 97.5

27.

SCHUMANN Stephen

Uop Sports club

USA

14 MAR 200027
02:06

25:26.9

23.
+03:12.8

27. 97.5

27.

PAZOUT Ondrej

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199817
01:14

26:21.6

33.
+03:15.5

28. 110.5

16.

KUTAL Petr

DUKLA Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198826
02:04

25:39.0

26.
+03:22.9

29. 98.0

26.

PARK Je-un KOR

11 MAR 199325
01:58

25:45.3

27.
+03:23.2

30. 99.5

25.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199235
03:30

25:03.1

14.
+04:13.0

31. 76.5

35.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199129
02:06

26:35.3

34.
+04:21.2

32. 97.5

27.

SCHROCK Somer

Itasca Ski and Outing Club

USA

21 JUN 199634
02:48

26:05.5

29.
+04:33.4

33. 87.0

34.

SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 198932
02:30

26:46.4

35.
+04:56.3

34. 91.5

32.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 199339
04:24

25:10.9

19.
+05:14.8

35. 63.0

39.

OBLAK Luka

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

07 APR 199437
03:36

26:07.8

30.
+05:23.7

36. 75.0

37.

KRAJNCAN Urh

NSK Toper Celje

SLO

25 MAR 199531
02:12

28:51.8

37.
+06:43.7

37. 96.0

31.

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 200036
03:32

29:12.1

38.
+08:24.0

38. 76.0

36.

POLZ Mathew

Altuis Nordic Ski Club

CAN

14 FEB 199738
04:04

29:32.6

39.
+09:16.5

39. 68.0

38.
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny -2-4 74Cross country fair

TD

Abratis Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Heckert Chuck, USA
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